
Test Study Test Study
8.30 - 
9.15

9.15 - 
10.00

10.00 - 
10.45

10.55 - 
11.35

11.35 - 
12.15

1.05 - 
1.50

1.50 - 
2.35

2.35 - 
3.20

3.30 - 
4.15

14-02-2022 Monday Telugu Maths Hindi PS English BS Social
15-02-2022 Tuesday Maths English PS Telugu BS Telugu Telugu-1 Maths
16-02-2022 WednesdayMaths-1A BS Telugu Social Maths Maths English English-1A Phy Sci
17-02-2022 Thursday Phy Sci-1 Social Hindi English Maths PS Hindi Hindi-1 Bio Sci
18-02-2022 Friday Bio Sci-1 PS Maths Social English BS English English-1B Maths
19-02-2022 Saturday Maths-1B Maths Hindi Telugu Social English Social Social-1 Telugu
20-02-2022 Sunday
21-02-2022 Monday Telugu-2 Telugu Maths BS Social PS Maths Maths-2A English
22-02-2022 Tuesday English-2A Hindi PS Maths English Social Phy Sci Phy Sci-2 Hindi
23-02-2022 WednesdayHindi-2 English Social Telugu Maths Hindi Bio Sci Bio Sci-2 English
24-02-2022 Thursday English-2B Maths English PS Telugu BS Maths Maths-2B Social
25-02-2022 Friday Social-2 BS Telugu Social Maths Maths Telugu Telugu-3 Maths
26-02-2022 Saturday Maths-3A Social Hindi English Maths PS English English-3A Phy Sci
27-02-2022 Sunday
28-02-2022 Monday Phy Sci-3 PS Maths Social English BS Hindi Hindi-3 Bio Sci
01-03-2022 Tuesday
02-03-2022 WednesdayBio Sci-3 Maths Hindi Telugu Social English English English-3B Maths
03-03-2022 Thursday Maths-3B Telugu Maths BS PS English Social Social-3 Telugu
04-03-2022 Friday Telugu-4 Hindi PS Maths Telugu Social Maths Maths-4A English
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04-03-2022 Friday Telugu-4 Hindi PS Maths Telugu Social Maths Maths-4A English
05-03-2022 Saturday English-4A English Social Maths PS Hindi Phy Sci Phy Sci-4 Hindi
06-03-2022 Sunday
07-03-2022 Monday Hindi-4 Maths English PS Telugu BS Bio Sci Bio Sci-4 English
08-03-2022 Tuesday English-4B BS Telugu Social Maths Maths Maths Maths-4B Social
09-03-2022 WednesdaySocial-4 Social Hindi English Maths PS Telugu Telugu-5 Maths
10-03-2022 Thursday Maths-5A PS Maths Social English BS English English-5A Phy Sci
11-03-2022 Friday Phy Sci-5 Maths Hindi Telugu Social English Hindi Hindi-5 Bio Sci
12-03-2022 Saturday Bio Sci-5 Telugu Maths BS PS English English English-5B Maths
13-03-2022 Sunday
14-03-2022 Monday Maths-5B Hindi PS Maths English Social Social Social-5 Telugu
15-03-2022 Tuesday Telugu-6 English Social Telugu Maths Hindi Maths Maths-6A English
16-03-2022 WednesdayEnglish-6A Maths English PS Telugu BS Phy Sci Phy Sci-6 Hindi
17-03-2022 Thursday Hindi-6 BS Telugu Social Maths Maths Bio Sci Bio Sci-6 English
18-03-2022 Friday
19-03-2022 Saturday English-6B Social Hindi English Maths PS Maths Maths-6B Social
20-03-2022 Sunday
21-03-2022 Monday Social-6 PS Maths Social English BS Telugu Telugu-7 Maths
22-03-2022 Tuesday Maths-7A Maths Hindi Telugu Social English English English-7A Phy Sci
23-03-2022 WednesdayPhy Sci-7 Telugu Maths BS PS Social Hindi Hindi-7 Bio Sci
24-03-2022 Thursday Bio Sci-7 Hindi PS Maths Telugu Social English English-7B Maths
25-03-2022 Friday Maths-7B English Social Maths PS Hindi Social Social-7 Telugu
26-03-2022 Saturday Telugu-8 Maths English PS Telugu BS Maths Maths-8A English
27-03-2022 Sunday
28-03-2022 Monday English-8A BS Telugu Social Maths Maths Phy Sci Phy Sci-8 Hindi
29-03-2022 Tuesday Hindi-8 Social Hindi English Maths PS Bio Sci Bio Sci-8 English
30-03-2022 WednesdayEnglish-8B PS Maths Social English BS Maths Maths-8B Social

Holi

30-03-2022 WednesdayEnglish-8B PS Maths Social English BS Maths Maths-8B Social
31-03-2022 Thursday Social-8 Maths Hindi Telugu Social English Telugu Telugu-9 Maths
01-04-2022 Friday Maths-9A Telugu Maths Social PS English English English-9A Phy Sci
02-04-2022 Saturday Ugadi
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03-04-2022 Sunday
04-04-2022 Monday Phy Sci-9 Hindi PS Maths English Social Hindi Hindi-9 Bio Sci
05-04-2022 Tuesday
06-04-2022 WednesdayBio Sci-9 English Social Telugu Maths Hindi English English-9B Maths
07-04-2022 Thursday Maths-9B Maths English PS Telugu BS Social Social-9 Telugu
08-04-2022 Friday Telugu-10 BS Telugu Social Maths Maths Maths Maths-10A English
09-04-2022 Saturday English-10A Social Hindi English Maths PS Phy Sci Phy Sci-10 Hindi
10-04-2022 Sunday
11-04-2022 Monday Hindi-10 Maths Hindi Telugu Social English Bio Sci Bio Sci-10 English
12-04-2022 Tuesday English-10B Telugu Maths BS PS English Maths Maths-10B Social
13-04-2022 WednesdaySocial-10 Hindi PS Maths Telugu Social Telugu Telugu-11 Maths
14-04-2022 Thursday
15-04-2022 Friday
16-04-2022 Saturday Maths-11A English Social Maths PS Telugu English English-11A Phy Sci
17-04-2022 Sunday
18-04-2022 Monday Phy Sci-11 Maths English Social Telugu BS Hindi Hindi-11 Bio Sci
19-04-2022 Tuesday Bio Sci-11 Telugu PS Hindi BS English English English-11B Maths
20-04-2022 WednesdayMaths-11B Hindi BS English Maths Maths Social Social-11 Telugu
21-04-2022 Thursday Telugu-12 English Maths Maths Telugu PS Maths Maths-12A

Dr Ambedkar Jayanthi
Good Friday

Babu Jag Jeevan Ram Jayanthi

21-04-2022 Thursday Telugu-12 English Maths Maths Telugu PS Maths Maths-12A

22-04-2022 Friday
23-04-2022 Saturday
24-04-2022 Sunday
25-04-2022 Monday
26-04-2022 Tuesday
27-04-2022 Wednesday
28-04-2022 Thursday
29-04-2022 Friday
30-04-2022 Saturday

Instructio
n Periods

Study 
Periods

Tests
Pre final 
Exams

Total 
Periods

%

Telugu 35 12 12 1 60 12%
Hindi 26 12 11 1 50 10%

English 41 24 23 1 89 18%
Maths 59 24 24 1 108 22%

PS 35 12 12 1 60 12%
BS 26 12 12 1 51 11%

Social 40 12 12 1 65 13%
Total 262 108 106 7 483 100%

Note: Headmaster and teachers have plan for Remidial Coaching for necessary students and conduct classes 
between 4.15 pm & 5.00 pm.

Supervised study for First Language Telugu / Urdu / Hindi / CT
Pre-Final Examinations

Superwised study for Bio Science
Superwised study for Social Studies
Superwised study for Com San / ML Sanskrit

Gen Science Paper - II
Social Studies
Com San /ML Sanskrit

Supervise study for Hindi

Superwised study for Mathematics
Superwised study for Phy Science

Superwised study for English

Hidi 

English 
Mathematics
Gen Science Paper - I


